
 

2023/2024 TERM DATES 

 

 
 

Autumn Term 2023 

Monday 18 September 2023 – Friday 08 December 2023 (55 days)  

(Reading Week Monday 23 October – Friday 27 October) 

 

Spring Term 2024 

 Wednesday 3 January 2024 – Thursday 28 March 2024 (57 days) 

 (Reading Week Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February) 

 (Staff Training Day Friday 1 March) 

 

Summer Term 2024 

 Monday 15 April 2024 – Friday 07 June 2024 (34 days) 

 (Reading Week Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May) (27 May is a Bank Holiday) 

(Bank Holiday Monday 6 May 2024)   

 
 
 
Induction 

Truro Level 4: Tuesday 12 September 2023 
Penwith Level 4 and Level 6: Wednesday 13 September 2023 
Truro Level 6: Thursday 14 September 2023 

 
Examination/End of Year Assessment Week 

Monday 03 June – Friday 07 June 2024 
 
Results Day 

Thursday 11 July 2024 


